TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
INDUCTORS
Revision: 5. Nov. 2004
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 /89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
S
pe
ci
fic

0.8: L≤ 4.7µH, L≥ 68µH
D Min.
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
LHB
PRODUCT CODE
LHB, RLH
0608
STYLE
mm
(diameter/height)
1R0
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
3 digits
Unit: µH
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
LHB 0608 1R0 M
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
M(±20%)
K(±10%)
M
T
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
M(±20%)
K(±10%) *Please see “PACKAGING”
BA
PACKAGING
Blank: Bulk
*
E Max. F(±1) Ø W (nominal)
LHB • DC BIAS
RLH • DC BIAS
LHB • L vs. FREQUENCY
RLH • L vs. FREQUENCY
RLH                                LHB                        LHC
IN
DU